
DOWNTOWN PARKING IN PEORIA 

Shown here are 
the locations 
of downtown 
Peoria's 32 
public and 

private parking 
lots and decks. 
Some lots and 

decks have 
restrictions on 

who can park 
there, but most 

of the parking 
spots on those 
lots and decks 
are open to the 

public for a fee. 

Please observe 
handicapped 

designated 
parking. There is 

a $200 fine for 
illegal parking in 

handicapped 
designated 

spaces. 

Please observe 
the cross walks 

when crossing the 
streets. Jaywalking 
is a crime and can 

be punishable by a 
fine of up to $75. 

Illustration Courtesy of 
the Peoria Journal Star 

PEORIA AREA 
CONVENTION AND VISITORS BUREAU 

UNIVERSITY OF 

ILLINOIS COLLEGE 

OF MEDICINE 

AT PEORIA 

KING DR. 

GARRET AVE. 

GWYNN AVE. 

CATERPILLAR 

ijj 

/ 

MURRAY 

BAKER 

BRIDGE 

ILLINOIS RIVER 

BOB MICHEL BRIDGE 

/ 

• 

N 

PARKING SPACES PARKING SPACES 

1 Commerce Bank deck 

2 Associated Bank deck 

3 Twin Towers garage 

4 Madison Street lot No. 2 

5 Hamilton Square deck 

6 Niagara deck 

7 Jefferson Street parking deck 

8 Franklin Street lot 

9 One Technology Plaza deck 

10 City Center Plaza deck 

11 Bank One deck 

12 National City Bank deck 

14 City auxiliary lot 

15 Mark Twain Hotel 

16 Holiday Inn City Centre 

17 Hotel Pere Marquette deck 

480 

600 

531 

150 

425 

305 

665 

100 

1,150 

155 

306 

375 

100 

130 

480 

285 

18 Civic Center Fulton lot 408 

19 Liberty/Edgewater/Michel lots 373 

20 Fayette/Monroe lot 34 

21 Fayette/Jefferson lot 19 

22 Riverfront Village 162 

23 Becker Building office deck 200 

24 Caterpillar/city lot 160 

25 Civic Center Marquee lot 236 

26 Bergner deck 436 

27 River Station 58 

28 Michel/West lot 80 

29 Fayette/Knoxville lot 50 

30 Caterpillar lot 308 

31 Riverplex lot 405 

32 Gateway Building Lot 25 

Nitro 5
Line

Nitro 5
Line


	Page 1

