## **DOWNTOWN PARKING IN PEORIA**

Shown here are the locations of downtown Peoria's 32 public and private parking lots and decks. Some lots and decks have restrictions on who can park there, but most of the parking spots on those lots and decks are open to the public for a fee.

Please observe handicapped designated parking. There is a \$200 fine for illegal parking in handicapped designated spaces.

......

......

Please observe the cross walks when crossing the streets. Jaywalking is a crime and can be punishable by a fine of up to \$75.

Illustration Courtesy of the Peoria Journal Star





P/	ARKING	SPACES
1	Commerce Bank deck	480
2	Associated Bank deck	600
3	Twin Towers garage	531
4	Madison Street lot No. 2	150
5	Hamilton Square deck	425
6	Niagara deck	305
7	Jefferson Street parking dec	k 665
8	Franklin Street lot	100
9	One Technology Plaza deck	1,150
10	City Center Plaza deck	155
11	Bank One deck	306
12	National City Bank dock	375
	City auxiliary lot	100
15	Mark Twain Hotel	130
16	Holiday Inn City Centre	480
17	Hotel Pere Marquette deck	285

2	PA	RKING	SPACES
	18	Civic Center Fulton lot	408
	19	Liberty/Edgewater/Michel lot	s 373
	20	Fayette/Monroe lot	34
	21	Fayette/Jefferson lot	19
	22	Riverfront Village	162
	23	Becker Building office deck	200
	24	Caterpillar/city lot	160
	25	Civic Center Marquee lot	236
	26	Bergner deck	436
	27	River Station	58
	28	Michel/West lot	80
-	29	Fayette/Knoxville lot	50
	30	Caterpillar lot	308
	31	Riverplex lot	405
	32	Gateway Building Lot	25